()

Newsquow

Daily Economic Release

Thursday, 12th October 2023

EDT
19:01
19:50
19:50
19:50
19:50
19:50
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00

02:00

02:00

04:30
07:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30

BST
00:01
00:50
00:50
00:50
00:50
00:50
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

07:00

07:00

09:30
12:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30

(6{0)
UK
JN
JN
JN
JN
JN
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK

UK

UK

UK
EU
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Event
RICS Housing Survey (Sep)
Bank Lending YY (Sep)
Corporate Goods Price MM (Sep)
Corporate Goods Price YY (Sep)
Machinery Orders MM (Aug)
Machinery Orders YY (Aug)
GDP Estimate 3M/3M (Aug)
GDP Estimate MM (Aug)
GDP Estimate YY (Aug)
Services MM (Aug)
Services YY (Aug)
Industrial Output MM (Aug)
Industrial Output YY (Aug)
Manufacturing Output MM (Aug)
Manufacturing Output YY (Aug)
Construction Output Vol MM (Aug)
Construction Output Vol YY (Aug)

Goods Trade Balance GBP (Aug)

Goods Trade Bal. Non-EU (Aug)

BoE's Credit Conditions
ECB Minutes
Core CPI MM, SA (Sep)
Core CPI YY, NSA (Sep)
Core CPI Index, SA (Sep)
CPI MM, SA (Sep)
CPI YY, NSA (Sep)
Real Weekly Earnings MM (Sep)

CPI MM NSA (Sep)

Exp. Prev. Low High
-63 -68 -71 -60
3.1%
0.1% 0.3% -0.3% 0.3%
2.3% 3.2% 1.9% 3.1%
0.4% -1.1% -2.4% 3.0%
-7.3% -13.0% -10.5% -3.9%
0.3% 0.2% 0.2% 0.3%
0.2% -0.5% -0.1% 0.3%
0.5% 0.0% 0.1% 0.6%
0.3% -0.5% 0.1% 0.4%
0.1% -0.3% -0.3% 0.3%
-0.2% -0.7% -1.2% 0.4%
1.7% 0.4% 1.3% 2.2%
-0.4% -0.8% -1.5% 0.4%
3.4% 3.0% 2.3% 4.1%
0.0% -0.5% -0.5% 1.0%
2.6% 2.8% 2.1% 3.3%
-14.700 -14.064 -16.000 -12.000
B B B B
-2.361
B
0.3% 0.6% 0.2% 0.6%
3.6% 3.7% 3.5% 3.9%
309.66
0.3% 0.6% 0.1% 0.6%
3.7%
-0.1%
0.440%
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()

BST (6{0) Event Exp. Prev. Low High
13:30 us CPI Index SA (Sep) 306.270
13:30 us CPI Wage Earner (Sep) 301.551
13:30 us Initial Jobless Claims (7 Oct, w/e) 210k 207k 200k 242k
13:30 UsS Jobless Claimosci-\\:vv/eeik Average (7 20?(.75

Continued Jobless Claims (30 Sep, w

13:30 us 1.680M 1.664M 1.660M 1.710M

/e)
15:30 us EIA-Nat Gas Change Bcf (7 Oct, w/e) 86B
16:00 us Cleveland Fed CPI (Sep) 0.3%
16:00 us EIA Weekly Crude Stock (7 Oct, w/e) 1.300M '2',\2/|24 '3',8'00 3.000M
16:00  US EIA Weekly Distillate Stock (7 Oct, we) -1.350 -1.269 -3.000 -1.000
M M M M

16:00 us EIA Weekly Gasoline Stock (7 Oct, w/e) '1'3'00 6.481M '3',300 '1',8'00
16:00 Us EIA Weekly Reflnln/%)Utlllsatlon (7 Oct, w 2204

16:00 us EIA Weekly Crude Cushing (7 Oct, w/e) 0.132M

15:30 us EIA Weekly Crude Production 12.9M

15:30 us EIA Weekly Crude Production % 0

15:30 Us EIA Weekly Crudeth’)rloductlon Change, Ok
19:00 us Federal Budget,$ (Sep) 89.00B
22:30 NZ Manufacturing PMI (Sep) 46.1
22:45 NZ Electronic Card Retail Sale MM (Sep) 0.7%
22:45 NZ Electronic Card Retail Sale YY (Sep) 3.7%

N/A MX Banxico Minutes

N/A BE NATO Defence Ministers meeting

N/A WD OPEC MOMR

N/A WD IEA OMR

BST (6{0) Speakers

ECB's Elderson (Neutral) to speak on

08:40 EU "High-level policy & business dialogue

ECB's Panetta (Dove) to speak on
12:00 EU "Future-proofing Central Bank Money:
CBDC Lessons Learnt"

15:00 us Fed's Logan (2023 Voter, Hawk) to speak
Fed's Bostic (2024 Voter, Dove) to speak
18:00 us at History of the National Agriculture
Conference
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EDT BST CcoO Speakers

16:00 21:00 us Fed's Collins (non-Voter, Neutral) to
speak

EDT BST co Supply

EUR 5.25-6.5bIn 3.85% 2026, 4.00% 2030,
05:00 10:00 IT 4.45% 2043 BTP & 1-1.5bIn 4.00% 2035
BTP Green Auction

11:00 16:00 us 20yr Bond and 5yr TIPS Announcement
11:30 16:30 us 4-,8-Week T-Bill Auction

13:00 18:00 us USD 20bin 30yr Bond Auction

EDT BST (6{0) Earnings

Domino's Pizza, Fastenal Co, Walgreens
Boots Alliance, Delta Air Lines

Disclaimer

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited (“Newsquawk") on the basis of
publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are
accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it.
Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as,
providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.
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