



Daily Economic Release

Thursday, 12th October 2023

EDT	BST	СО	Event	Exp.	Prev.	Low	High
19:01	00:01	UK	RICS Housing Survey (Sep)	-63	-68	-71	-60
19:50	00:50	JN	Bank Lending YY (Sep)		3.1%		
19:50	00:50	JN	Corporate Goods Price MM (Sep)	0.1%	0.3%	-0.3%	0.3%
19:50	00:50	JN	Corporate Goods Price YY (Sep)	2.3%	3.2%	1.9%	3.1%
19:50	00:50	JN	Machinery Orders MM (Aug)	0.4%	-1.1%	-2.4%	3.0%
19:50	00:50	JN	Machinery Orders YY (Aug)	-7.3%	-13.0%	-10.5%	-3.9%
02:00	07:00	UK	GDP Estimate 3M/3M (Aug)	0.3%	0.2%	0.2%	0.3%
02:00	07:00	UK	GDP Estimate MM (Aug)	0.2%	-0.5%	-0.1%	0.3%
02:00	07:00	UK	GDP Estimate YY (Aug)	0.5%	0.0%	0.1%	0.6%
02:00	07:00	UK	Services MM (Aug)	0.3%	-0.5%	0.1%	0.4%
02:00	07:00	UK	Services YY (Aug)	0.1%	-0.3%	-0.3%	0.3%
02:00	07:00	UK	Industrial Output MM (Aug)	-0.2%	-0.7%	-1.2%	0.4%
02:00	07:00	UK	Industrial Output YY (Aug)	1.7%	0.4%	1.3%	2.2%
02:00	07:00	UK	Manufacturing Output MM (Aug)	-0.4%	-0.8%	-1.5%	0.4%
02:00	07:00	UK	Manufacturing Output YY (Aug)	3.4%	3.0%	2.3%	4.1%
02:00	07:00	UK	Construction Output Vol MM (Aug)	0.0%	-0.5%	-0.5%	1.0%
02:00	07:00	UK	Construction Output Vol YY (Aug)	2.6%	2.8%	2.1%	3.3%
02:00	07:00	UK	Goods Trade Balance GBP (Aug)	-14.700 B	-14.064 B	-16.000 B	-12.000 B
02:00	07:00	UK	Goods Trade Bal. Non-EU (Aug)		-2.361 B		
04:30	09:30	UK	BoE's Credit Conditions				
07:30	12:30	EU	ECB Minutes				
08:30	13:30	US	Core CPI MM, SA (Sep)	0.3%	0.6%	0.2%	0.6%
08:30	13:30	US	Core CPI YY, NSA (Sep)	3.6%	3.7%	3.5%	3.9%
08:30	13:30	US	Core CPI Index, SA (Sep)		309.66		
08:30	13:30	US	CPI MM, SA (Sep)	0.3%	0.6%	0.1%	0.6%
08:30	13:30	US	CPI YY, NSA (Sep)		3.7%		
08:30	13:30	US	Real Weekly Earnings MM (Sep)		-0.1%		
08:30	13:30	US	CPI MM NSA (Sep)		0.440%		





EDT	BST	СО	Event	Ехр.	Prev.	Low	High
08:30	13:30	US	CPI Index SA (Sep)		306.270		
08:30	13:30	US	CPI Wage Earner (Sep)		301.551		
08:30	13:30	US	Initial Jobless Claims (7 Oct, w/e)	210k	207k	200k	242k
08:30	13:30	US	Jobless Claims 4-Week Average (7 Oct, w/e)		208.75 k		
08:30	13:30	US	Continued Jobless Claims (30 Sep, w /e)	1.680M	1.664M	1.660M	1.710M
10:30	15:30	US	EIA-Nat Gas Change Bcf (7 Oct, w/e)		86B		
11:00	16:00	US	Cleveland Fed CPI (Sep)		0.3%		
11:00	16:00	US	EIA Weekly Crude Stock (7 Oct, w/e)	1.300M	-2.224 M	-3.000 M	3.000M
11:00	16:00	US	EIA Weekly Distillate Stock (7 Oct, w/e)	-1.350 M	-1.269 M	-3.000 M	-1.000 M
11:00	16:00	US	EIA Weekly Gasoline Stock (7 Oct, w/e)	-1.900 M	6.481M	-3.000 M	-1.000 M
11:00	16:00	US	EIA Weekly Refining Utilisation (7 Oct, w /e)		-2.2%		
11:00	16:00	US	EIA Weekly Crude Cushing (7 Oct, w/e)		0.132M		
10:30	15:30	US	EIA Weekly Crude Production		12.9M		
10:30	15:30	US	EIA Weekly Crude Production %		0		
10:30	15:30	US	EIA Weekly Crude Production Change, bbl		0k		
14:00	19:00	US	Federal Budget,\$ (Sep)		89.00B		
17:30	22:30	NZ	Manufacturing PMI (Sep)		46.1		
17:45	22:45	NZ	Electronic Card Retail Sale MM (Sep)		0.7%		
17:45	22:45	NZ	Electronic Card Retail Sale YY (Sep)		3.7%		
N/A	N/A	MX	Banxico Minutes				
N/A	N/A	BE	NATO Defence Ministers meeting				
N/A	N/A	WD	OPEC MOMR				
N/A	N/A	WD	IEA OMR				
EDT	BST	СО	Speakers				
03:40	08:40	EU	ECB's Elderson (Neutral) to speak on "High-level policy & business dialogue III"				
07:00	12:00	EU	ECB's Panetta (Dove) to speak on "Future-proofing Central Bank Money: CBDC Lessons Learnt"				
10:00	15:00	US	Fed's Logan (2023 Voter, Hawk) to speak				
13:00	18:00	US	Fed's Bostic (2024 Voter, Dove) to speak at History of the National Agriculture Conference				





EDT	BST	СО	Speakers	
16:00	21:00	US	Fed's Collins (non-Voter, Neutral) to speak	
EDT	BST	СО	Supply	
05:00	10:00	IT	EUR 5.25-6.5bln 3.85% 2026, 4.00% 2030, 4.45% 2043 BTP & 1-1.5bln 4.00% 2035 BTP Green Auction	
11:00	16:00	US	20yr Bond and 5yr TIPS Announcement	
11:30	16:30	US	4-,8-Week T-Bill Auction	
13:00	18:00	US	USD 20bln 30yr Bond Auction	
EDT	BST	СО	Earnings	
N/A	N/A	US	Domino's Pizza, Fastenal Co, Walgreens Boots Alliance, Delta Air Lines	

Disclaimer

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited ("Newsquawk") on the basis of publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it. Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as, providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.